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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CRAWFORD TWP.

SECTION 32 T. 1 S. R. 13 E.
PIN OWNER

09-0970-0000-00 ORIANS BRANDON & HILARY JTS
09-0970-0100-00 WENTLING NICHOLAS
09-0975-0000-00 KEMERLEY FAMILY FARM LLC
09-0975-0100-00 KEMERLEY LELAND H
09-0980-0000-00 KEMERLEY FAMILY FARM LLC
09-0985-0000-00 PHILLIPS RYAN & KELLI JTS
09-0990-0000-00 PHILLIPS KEVIN & JODI TRUSTEES
09-0990-0100-00 BLAIR ANTHONY D
09-0995-0000-00 MURRAY LIMITED
09-0995-0100-00 WOLF JERRY L & DEBRA J JTS
09-0995-0200-00 WOLF JERRY L & DEBRA J JTS
09-1000-0000-00 DAVIS MARY R
09-1005-0000-00 PLOW ME UNDER LLC
09-1005-0100-00 WENZINGER THOMAS J & BEVERLY M
09-1010-0000-00 PLOW ME UNDER LLC
09-1010-0100-00 WOLF ADAM A & KACI JO JTS
09-1010-0200-00 WOLF JEFFREY A & JACQUELINE S
09-1015-0000-00 LORTZ DAVID A & LAURA L
09-1015-0000-00 LORTZ DAVID A & LAURA L
09-1015-0100-00 STIEF BARBARA L
09-1020-0000-00 STIEF BARBARA L
09-1025-0000-00 STIEF BARBARA L
09-1030-0000-00 DERR GAYLORD ETAL
09-1035-0000-00 HUNTER VERA J
09-1035-0100-00 HUNTER JOEL M & LIZABETH M  JTS
09-1035-0100-00 HUNTER JOEL M & LIZABETH M  JTS
09-1035-0200-00 STIEF BARBARA L
09-1035-0300-00 HUNTER VERA J
09-1040-0000-00 PHILLIPS RYAN & KELLI JTS
09-1040-0100-00 BLAIR ANTHONY D
09-1045-0000-00 HUNTER VERA J
09-1045-0100-00 HUNTER VERA J


